

49336.3.12, 49336.3.9

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by:

Mitchel Bishop
5211E218FB344D7...

Mitchell Bishop, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair

09/28/2023

Date Reviewed:

TIP NO HS-2014H, HS-2014L

FED AID NO 0064217, 0023039

CURB RAMPS, CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK, PAVEMENT MARKING, TC

VARIOUS LOCATIONS ALONG US-64 IN HENDERSON COUNTY; ALONG US-23 BUS (HAYWOOD RD) AND SR-1558 (DEPOT ST) IN JACKSON COUNTY

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC
sylva, NC

SRC SERVICES LLC
ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS				DANGRADY COMPANY LLC			SRC SERVICES LLC		
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12,500.00		20,000.00	
0002	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	85	CY	60.00	5,100.00	100.00 8,500.00	
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	700	LF	70.00	49,000.00	75.00 52,500.00	
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	530	SY	59.50	31,535.00	65.00 34,450.00	
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	24	EA	3,250.00	78,000.00	4,800.00 115,200.00	
0006	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	120	SY	95.00	11,400.00	115.00 13,800.00	
0007	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	1	EA	3,250.00	3,250.00	7,000.00 7,000.00	
0008	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2	EA	950.00	1,900.00	1,500.00 3,000.00	
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2	EA	650.00	1,300.00	1,500.00 3,000.00	
0010	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	100	LF	78.00	7,800.00	80.00 8,000.00	
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			8,950.00	20,000.00	
0012	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	7	EA	180.00	1,260.00	1,000.00 7,000.00	
0013	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	20	EA	300.00	6,000.00	150.00 3,000.00	
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	8	EA	3,000.00	24,000.00	2,500.00 20,000.00	
0015	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	700	LF	24.75	17,325.00	50.00 35,000.00	
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5	EA	185.00	925.00	750.00 3,750.00	
0017	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	260	LF	2.50	650.00	40.00 10,400.00	
0018	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	220	LF	5.00	1,100.00	40.00 8,800.00	
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300	LF	6.00	1,800.00	5.00 1,500.00	
0020	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300	LF	5.00	1,500.00	3.00 900.00	
0021	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	6	EA	500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00 21,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	268,295.00	TOTAL 396,800.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	268,295.00	SUB-TOTAL 396,800.00	

BIDDERS IN ORDER

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC
SRC SERVICES LLC

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

268,295.00
396,800.00